EVN AG

EVN AG

ISIN:  AT0000741053

Overview

2024/04/25 17:11:00

Price
27.90 EUR

Difference

(2] 0.18% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

AT0000741053

EVN

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Utilities

Stock

4,964 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

27.90 EUR (1,507)
27.95 EUR (462)
27.55 EUR
28.10 EUR
27.55 EUR
27.85 EUR
27.874287 EUR
118,809
3,311,716.20
226

359

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/03/18 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/01 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27599504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000741053&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000741053&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000741053&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c3a1d755bc3fffd7c789e72c89ff91f1df9dca9ce551647c97537014cd13055&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e08506e657173e0b6&time=1714145356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c20bafcbc2cb49ab8412e386c1892f56e50d631a15a585aa319d41b13d9bbb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67274569d5ae57d45&time=1714145356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1258ef354d1cd4281bc39c83ff816e5490738d5841f0c64039efaba00bd614b1&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=423d89df6d6ef7285&time=1714145356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb5b7f8f521740c0ddbc1d37911f7bfdee65c42a9a40a275ad8a93cf91c690fe&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bca4e912edcfa006&time=1714145356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=375711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c4a9cf73404dc0cef730a3cb72fe2fecb6cf4614b0c03ee3c042b8a8b733ded&idfile=59948&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59948%2F2024-03-01%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=085190617af528d62&time=1714145356&tool=RSC

EVN AG

Details

2024/04/25 17:11

Price
27.90 EUR

Difference

:00

o

0.18% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000741053
Symbol EVN
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,964 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.90 EUR (1,507)
Ask (Ask size) 27.95 EUR (462)
Open 27.55 EUR
High 28.10 EUR
Low 27.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.85 EUR
VWAP 27.874287 EUR
Volume (pcs) 118,809
Trading volume 3,311,716.20
Number of trades 226
Last size 359
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.07% +30.44% +46.58%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +6.50 +8.85
Beta 0.57 0.50 0.72
Volatility  18.37 16.15 25.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:11
04/25

Tradegate 2024/ 17:05
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:48
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:03

27.32 EUR (187,651)
25.12 EUR (118,949)
25.67 EUR (106,401)
24.04 EUR (95,935)
29.35 EUR (2024/01/10)
22.70 EUR (2024/02/09)
29.35 EUR (2024/01/10)
19.64 EUR (2023/06/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

27.90 EUR 3.31 226

27.95 EUR 0.07 25

27.90 EUR 0.00 2

27.75EUR 0.00 1

27.725 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000741053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023618

EVN AG

European Trade Reporting 04/25

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:38 27.90 EUR 0.00 2
04/25

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:30 27.75 EUR 0.00 4
04/25

Berlin 2024/ 17:10 27.90 EUR 0.00 12
04/25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15794

EVN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EVN

Contact Details
EVN AG

EVN Platz - 2344 Maria Enzersdorf
Telefon: +43-2236-200-0

Fax: +43-2236-200-2030

E-mail: info@evn.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Member of Executive
Szyszkowitz Committee

Board of directors

Reinhard Wolf

Gustav Dressler

Monika Fraissl|

Angela
Stransky

Friedrich
BuRlehner

Georg
Bartmann
Irene Pugl
Jochen
Danninger
Maria Patek
Paul Hofer
Peter Weinelt
Philipp Gruber
Uwe Mitter
Veronika

Wuster
Willi Stiowicek

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@evn.at
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